
 Hanslope Parish Council – Contact Details 

All correspondence should be sent to the clerk in the first instance. 

NAME PHONE NOs. EMAIL CONSENT 
TO PUBLISH 
DETAILS? 

Gill Merry (Clerk) 07383 091319 clerk@hanslopeparishcouncil.gov.uk  

Cllr Alison Andrew 01908 738777 alison.andrew@hanslopeparishcouncil.gov.uk Yes 

Cllr Dorothy Courtman (Chair)   No 

Cllr Andrew Geary  Andrew.geary@hanslopeparishcouncil.gov.uk  

Cllr Andrew Flatley 07591107012 Andrew.flatley@hanslopeparishcouncil.gov.uk Yes 

Cllr Janine Moore  Janine.moore@hanslopeparishcouncil.gov.uk  

Cllr Waldo Pacheco 07979 410227 Waldo.pacheco@hanslopeparishcouncil.gov.uk Yes 

Cllr Eileen Price 07802 390947 eileen.price@hanslopeparishcouncil.gov.uk 
 

Yes 

Cllr Roland Simpkins 07973 772024 roland.simpkins@hanslopeparishcouncil.gov.uk Yes 

Cllr Richard Wallond   No 

WARD COUNCILLORS    

Cllr Alison Andrew 01908 738777 Alison.andrew@milton-keynes.gov.uk  

Cllr Chris Wardle   Chris.wardle@milton-keynes.gov.uk  

Cllr Liam Andrews  Liam.andrews@milton-keynes.gov.uk  
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